THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

9:37
9:37

10:37
10:38

10:48

11:19
11:19

12:28

9:03

9:37

10:37

10:48

11:13

12:28

page 1
OCTOBER 22, 1985

7:45 a.m. TUESDAY

The President had breakfast.

The President met with his Special Assistant,
James F. Kuhn.

The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The President went to the Cabinet Room.

The President participated in a meeting with
Republican Members of Congress. For a list

of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Regan

The President participated in a meeting to discuss
a recent meeting with the President of the
Republic of the Philippines and to receive a
letter from President Ferdinand E. Marcos with:

Vice President Bush

Senator Paul Laxalt, (R-Nevada)

Mr. McFarlane

Richard T. Childress, Director,
Political-Military Affairs, National
Security Council

Mr. Regan

The President went to the Situation Room.

The President participated in a National Security
Planning Group meeting. For a list of atten-

dees, see APPENDIX "B."

The President returned to the Oval Office.



THE WHITE HOUSE
D.C.

WASHINGTON,
12:30 1:00
1:01 1:16
1:32 1:41
2:04
2:04 2:30
2:30
2:32 2:52
2:52
2:57 2:58
2:59 3:01
3:04 3:06
3:16 3:18

page 2
OCTOBER 22, 1985

12:30 p.m. TUESDAY

The President had lunch.

The President met with:

Herbert Blaize, Prime Minister of Grenada

Mrs. Herbert (Venetia) Blaize, wife of the
Prime Minister of Grenada

Albert O. Xavier, Ambassador of Grenada to
the U.S.

Richard N. Holwill, Deputy Assistant
Secretary of State for Inter-American
Affairs

John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

G. Philip Hughes, Deputy Assistant to the
Vice President for National Security
Affairs

The President participated in a meeting to present
the National Geographic John Oliver La Gorce
Medal to Kenyan archaeological excavator,
Kamoya Kimeu. For a list of other attendees,

see APPENDIX "C."
Members of the press.

The President returned to the Cabinet Room.

The President met with members of the House
Appropriations Committee. For a list of

attendees, see APPENDIX "D."

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President met with Director of the Central
Intelligence Agency (CIA) William J. Casey.

The President telephoned Garret E. Brown, Jr.,
Chief Counsel for the U.S. Maritime Administra-
tion. The call was not completed.

The President talked with Dean Morris Arnold
(need to identify).

The President talked with Frank Altimari (Judge)

The President talked with Robert L. Miller, Jr.,
Judge, St. Joseph Superior Court.

The President talked with Jefferson B. Sessions
(continued)



page
OCTOBER 22, 1985

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C. 3:16 p.m. TUESDAY

4:01

5:29

6:29

7:00
9:40

III, U.S. Attorney for the Southern District
of Alabama.

The President went to the doctor's office.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

r The President met with:
Mr. Regan
James F. Kuhn, Special Assistant

4:02 R The President talked with Mr. Brown.
R The President was telephoned by Mr. McFarlane.
5:32 R The President talked on a conference line with:

Mr. McFarlane
Mr. Regan

6:31 R The President talked with Mr. Regan.

The President had dinner.

The President retired.



	WH1022851
	WH1022852
	WH1022853

