## OCTOBER 22, 1985

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

7:45 a.m. TUESDAY

7:45		The President had breakfast.
8:48	9:03	The President met with his Special Assistant, James F. Kuhn.
9:03		The President went to the Oval Office.
9:05	9:37	The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:37		The President went to the Cabinet Room.
9:37	10:37	The President participated in a meeting with Republican Members of Congress. For a list of attendees, see <u>APPENDIX "A."</u>
10:37		The President returned to the Oval Office.
10:38	10:48	The President met for a national security briefing with:  Vice President Bush Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National Security Affairs John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Regan
10:48	11:13	The President participated in a meeting to discuss a recent meeting with the President of the Republic of the Philippines and to receive a letter from President Ferdinand E. Marcos with:  Vice President Bush Senator Paul Laxalt, (R-Nevada) Mr. McFarlane Richard T. Childress, Director, Political-Military Affairs, National Security Council Mr. Regan
11:19		The President went to the Situation Room.
11:19	12:28	The President participated in a National Security Planning Group meeting. For a list of attendees, see <u>APPENDIX "B."</u>
12:28		The President returned to the Oval Office.

OCTOBER 22, 1985

THE	WH	ITE	HOUS	Е
WASH	IN	GTON	. D.	c.

12:30 p.m. TUESDAY

12:30	1:00		The President had lunch.
1:01	1:16		The President met with:  Herbert Blaize, Prime Minister of Grenada  Mrs. Herbert (Venetia) Blaize, wife of the Prime Minister of Grenada  Albert O. Xavier, Ambassador of Grenada to the U.S.  Richard N. Holwill, Deputy Assistant Secretary of State for Inter-American Affairs  John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs  G. Philip Hughes, Deputy Assistant to the Vice President for National Security Affairs
1:32	1:41		The President participated in a meeting to present the National Geographic John Oliver La Gorce Medal to Kenyan archaeological excavator, Kamoya Kimeu. For a list of other attendees, see <a c."="" href="https://example.com/APPENDIX" members="" of="" press."="" the="">APPENDIX "C."</a> Members of the press.
2:04			The President returned to the Cabinet Room.
2:04	2:30		The President met with members of the House Appropriations Committee. For a list of attendees, see <u>APPENDIX "D."</u>
2:30			The President returned to the Oval Office.
2:32	2:52		The President met with Director of the Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) William J. Casey.
2:52		P	The President telephoned Garret E. Brown, Jr., Chief Counsel for the U.S. Maritime Administra- tion. The call was not completed.
2:57	2:58	P	The President talked with Dean Morris Arnold (need to identify).
2:59	3:01	P	The President talked with Frank Altimari (Judge)
3:04	3:06	P	The President talked with Robert L. Miller, Jr., Judge, St. Joseph Superior Court.
3:16	3:18	P	The President talked with Jefferson B. Sessions (continued)

## OCTOBER 22, 1985

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

3:16 p.m. TUESDAY

			III, U.S. Attorney for the Southern District of Alabama.
3:26			The President went to the doctor's office.
3:35			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
4:00	?		The President met with:  Mr. Regan  James F. Kuhn, Special Assistant
4:01	4:02	R	The President talked with Mr. Brown.
4:17		R	The President was telephoned by Mr. McFarlane.
5:29	5:32	R	The President talked on a conference line with:     Mr. McFarlane     Mr. Regan
6:29	6:31	R	The President talked with Mr. Regan.
7:00			The President had dinner.
9:40			The President retired.